
 

Protect What Matters Most—Your Paycheck!Protect What Matters Most—Your Paycheck!
Life can change in a moment. From September 2–midnight, October 31, you will have the
opportunity to enroll or increase existing coverage in any one or more of our valuable
insurances—Group Term Life, Short-Term Disability, and Long-Term Disability insurance,
with no medical questions asked, up to the amount approved for this modified open
enrollment.1 Our supplemental insurances are also available during Modified Open
Enrollment—Accident, Hospital Indemnity, and Specified Disease.

Learn moreLearn more

 

IMPORTANT NOTICEIMPORTANT NOTICE
PEF MBP will be conducting system upgrades beginning Tuesday, August 19, 2025, at
3:00 p.m. and concluding on Friday, August 22, 2025. During this period, we will be unable
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to process retail transactions via our website, by phone, or in person. Therefore, please
plan ahead and purchase any tickets (both physical and e-ticket) or benefit purchases you
need to make, prior to noon, Tuesday, August 19th. If you plan to use any discounted
tickets for the weekend of August 23-24, those purchases must be made by noon,
Tuesday, August 19th as well.

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause and appreciate your patience and
understanding as we work to enhance our systems.

 
 

 
Special EventsSpecial Events

 

Theater Deals You’ll LoveTheater Deals You’ll Love

Grab tickets to select 2026 Proctors

shows! Limited tickets available.

SpamalotSpamalot: January 7

The Sound of MusicThe Sound of Music: March 18

Water for ElephantsWater for Elephants: April 7

& Juliet& Juliet: April 28

The OutsidersThe Outsiders: Waitlist Available

Moulin RougeMoulin Rouge: June 2

Get them fastGet them fast

 

 

Jets vs. Eagles Ticket DealJets vs. Eagles Ticket Deal

Get ready for one of the season’s
biggest matchups—as the Jets take
on last year's Super Bowl champs,
the Eagles, on August 22. You can
be there without breaking the bank!
Don’t miss the tackles, touchdowns,
and the thrill of the game. Limited
tickets remain!
Tickets: $58Tickets: $58

Act nowAct now

  

Last Chance: Yankees TicketsLast Chance: Yankees Tickets

 

Final Call: Radio City TicketsFinal Call: Radio City Tickets
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Don’t miss your final chance to catch
the Yankees at Yankee Stadium on
September 5, 6 & 7—with
discounted tickets! Each ticket
includes Yankees merchandise and
a food voucher. Tickets are limited
and selling fast, so don't miss out.

Buy tickets nowBuy tickets now

 

From dazzling costumes to show-
stopping choreography, the
Christmas Spectacular is a timeless
tradition that brings joy to audiences
of all ages. Get your tickets to the
November 8th show today!
Tickets: $72Tickets: $72

Ticket sales end soonTicket sales end soon

 
 

 
Summer FunSummer Fun

  

Big E Tickets—Big SavingsBig E Tickets—Big Savings

New England’s biggest and boldest
fair starts September 12 and this is
your chance to experience all the
food, fun, and festivities of The Big E
—without paying full price!
Adult: $13Adult: $13
Child: $8Child: $8
Midway pass: $26Midway pass: $26

View detailsView details

 

 

PEF Week at SeabreezePEF Week at Seabreeze

Summer fun is heating up, and
there's no better time to cool off than
during PEF Week at Seabreeze
Amusement Park from Aug. 18–24.
Whether you're chasing thrills on
roller coasters, or floating down the
lazy river—you can enjoy it for less!
Tickets: $25Tickets: $25

Check it outCheck it out

 
Splash Into Summer SavingsSplash Into Summer Savings
Ready to make a splash this summer? Score
exclusive discounts on tickets to over 10 top
theme and water parks. Grab them today and
make the rest of summer unforgettable!
Buy nowBuy now
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EducationEducation

  

CE Courses—Register TodayCE Courses—Register Today

Whether you're a Licensed Master
Social Worker (LMSW) or a Licensed
Certified Case Worker
(LCCW),Water Gap Wellness'
continuing education courses are
designed to help expand your
knowledge. Register for any one
course, or all three, and earn 2, 4, or
6 CEU credits, at no cost to you!

Register nowRegister now

 

 

Learn to Retire the Smart WayLearn to Retire the Smart Way

Retirement planning is essential for
ensuring financial security,
maintaining your lifestyle, managing
rising costs, and taking advantage of
tax benefits. It also offers peace of
mind and supports estate planning.
Join us September 24, at 6 p.m. to
gain valuable insights into how much
you need to retire, and more!

Learn moreLearn more

 
Fall Driving Course—Enroll Today!Fall Driving Course—Enroll Today!
Brush up on important driving skills and save on
your car insurance by registering for a course.
Albany—October 4
Long Island—September 20
Rochester—October 25
Secure your Secure your seatseat
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Get Product for: iPhone | iPad | Android | Mac | Windows

PEF Membership Benefits Program | 10 Airline Drive Suite 101 | Albany, NY 12205 US

Unsubscribe | Constant Contact Data Notice
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